Compliances:
cULus listed for wet loca�ons.
DLC® (DesignLights Consor�um) Qualified. Please refer to the
DLC website for specific product qualifica�ons at
◆
Warranty:
10-year limited warranty. Complete warranty terms located at:

Ambient Temperature:
-40° F (-40° C) to 122°F (50°C)
Ordering Guide EXAMPLE: XSLA800W50KHV33
Page 1 of 5
◆
CPS
Brand
X
SLA
Product name
800W
600W
480W
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
RGB=RGB
SLA
Dist.Type
YY
22=2H2V
33=3H3V
44=4H4V
55=5H5V
Wa�age
XXXW
CCT
XXX
UV=120-277VAC
HV=200-480VAC (White LED)
HV=277-480VAC (RGB LED)
Input Voltage
AA
◆
◆
White LED RGB LED
TM4
2
R
DAL IRGBYEAR
10
WET
LOCATION
◆
◆
Photometrics
Page 2 of 5
cd/klm
C0-C180 C90-C270
=84%
NEMA 3H3V
for White LED model
(As standard offer)
NEMA 4H4V
for White LED model
(Lens changing needed)
cd/klm
C0-C180 C90-C270
=85%
30°15°0°30°